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FSC-{5
FSC-£&
FSC-£i&
FSC-£i&
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC

a7J

FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
r@
r@
r@
r@
r@
r@

3
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
6.0
6.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
4.0
4.0

£
24 ~ 28
42
36 ~ 38
30
42
40
42
40
44
36
36
36
30 ~ 32
24 ~ 28
32
42
36
42
38
24 ~ 26
34
34
34
36
34
28 ~ 30
28
30 ~ 32
28
24 ~ 26
28
28 ~ 30
24 ~ 26
36
24 ~ 26
40
28
24 ~ 26
34
38
36
30 ~ 32
34
30
28
24
28
24 ~ 26
60
40

34
36

Ei
16700

9000
10010
9000
9000
9000
14300
16300
12860
18800
13410
13420
14000
13510
9000
16800
10600
8000
17800
21550
21000
17770
15000
15000
15000
18880
16190
16190
17000
18900
20000
17000
11000
16300
13900
16700
16700
16700
17000
17000
16700
18100
18100
25600
14300
15400
15000
8000
8000
1100
650
1100
1100
1000
1100
14000
14000



FifiNo.

523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532

15i1E
¥
¥
E/%
/%
/%
¥
¥
¥
/%
/%

HE

FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC

3
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
6.0
6.0

e
38
26 ~ 28
32
32
26
38
42
36
32
26

Eifff
13000
14300
15500
15500
15500
14000
14000
12370
18000
16190



